
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product Shake Baby Shake On The Peach 250ml

Manufacturer's Name and Address Global Brands Ltd., 5th Floor Casa, Lockoford Lane, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, United 
Kingdom, S41 7JB

Supplier Name and Address Global Brands Ltd, 5th Floor Casa, Lockoford Lane, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, United 
Kingdom, S41 7JB

Ingredients water, sugar, vodka, acid: citric acid (E330); stabiliser: gum arabic (E414); natural 
flavourings, juices from concentrate: peach (0.058%), orange (0.05%); stabiliser: 
gum arabic (E414); preservative: potassium sorbate (E202); colourings: sunset 
yellow (E110), carmoisine (E122)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 3.4

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 207

Fat 0.03

Carbohydrate 7.51

Fibre 0.05

Energy (kcal) 49

of which saturates 0.03

of which sugars 7.51

Protein 0

Salt 0.0002

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Shake Baby Shake Pina Colada  250ml

Manufacturer's Name and Address Hereford Contract Canning, 1 Staniers Way,  Hereford, Herefordshire, United 
Kingdom, HR6 0HF

Supplier Name and Address Global Brands Ltd, 5th Floor Casa, Lockoford Lane, Chesterfield, South Yorkshire, 
United Kingdom, S41 7JB

Ingredients water, sugar, white rum, pineapple juice from concentrate (8%), stabiliser: gum 
arabic (E414), xanthan gum (E415); natural flavourings, acid: citric acid (E330), 
ascorbic acid (E300); preservative: potassium sorbate (E202)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Cereals containing gluten namely wheat   Soybeans Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight.

Instructions for use Open and serve in a glass with ice.

Alcoholic Strength 3.4

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 260

Fat 0.03

Carbohydrate 9.17

Fibre 0.22

Energy (kcal) 62

of which saturates 0.02

of which sugars 9.17

Protein 0.05

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Shake Baby Shake Pink Berry Margarita 250ml

Manufacturer's Name and Address Global Brands Ltd., 5th Floor Casa, Lockoford Lane, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, United 
Kingdom, S41 7JB

Supplier Name and Address Global Brands Ltd, 5th Floor Casa, Lockoford Lane, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, UK, S41 
7JB

Ingredients Water, sugar, vodka, acid: citric acid (E330); stabiliser: gum arabic (E414); natural 
flavourings, raspberry juice from concentrate (0.11%), preservative: potassium 
sorbate (E202); colouring: carmoisine (E122)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 3.4

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 207

Fat 0.02

Carbohydrate 7.5

Fibre 0.03

Energy (kcal) 49

of which saturates 0.02

of which sugars 7.5

Protein 0

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Ask Mummy & Daddy Pina Colada Gummies Pouch 50g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Delicious Ideas, Unit 2 The Links, Bakewell Road, Orton Southgate, Peterborough, 
UK, PE2 6BJ

Supplier Name and Address Ask Mummy and Daddy, 374-380 LILLIE ROAD, London, United Kingdom, SW6 7PH

Ingredients Glucose syrup, sugar, water, pork gelatine, acidulant (citric acid), flavouring (pina 
colada), colours (lutein), glazing agent (carnauba wax and vegetable oil – coconut, 
rapeseed).

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Cereals containing gluten namely wheat  Eggs   Milk   Tree Nuts Peanuts  

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight.

Instructions for use N/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1304

Fat 0.2

Carbohydrate 70

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 307

of which saturates 0.2

of which sugars 50

Protein 6.3

Salt 0.04

Suitable for vegetarians No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product Mr Filbert's Rosemary & Garlic Olive Snack 50g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Filbert's Fine Foods, Greens Barn, Page Lane, West Pennard, Glastonbury, Somerset, 
United Kingdom, BA6 8NX

Supplier Name and Address Filbert's Fine Foods Limited, Greens Barn, Page Lane, West Pennard, Glastonbury, 
Somerset, United Kingdom, BA6 8NX

Ingredients Pitted green olives 46%, pitted kalamata olives 46%, salt, lemon juice, red wine 
vinegar, marinade( extra virgin olive oil, rosemary<1%, garlic>

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Greece

Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Snack

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 623

Fat 14.2

Carbohydrate 2.7

Fibre 3.2

Energy (kcal) 151

of which saturates 1.9

of which sugars 0.5

Protein 1.1

Salt 2

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Howdah Tandoor BBQ Poppadom Minis  80g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Universal Flexible Packaging Ltd, 61 Lunsford Road, Leicester, Leicestershire, United 
Kingdom, LE5 0HJ

Supplier Name and Address Mumbai Foods Ltd (T/A HOWDAH SNACKS), 11A Burford Lane, Lymm, 
Cheshire, United Kingdom, WA13 0SG

Ingredients WHEAT flour, palm oil (RSPO), rice flour, gram flour, potato starch, salt, sugar, 
Tandoor seasoning: chilli powder, garlic powder, maltodextrin, spices, fructose, 
Kashmiri red chilli powder, hydrolysed SOYA protein, flavour enhancers 
(Disodium guanylate, Disodium inosinate), acid: malic acid; yeast extract, vinegar 
powder, SOYABEAN powder, colour: paprika extract; acidity regulator: citric acid; 
raising agent: sodium bicarbonate .

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Eggs   Milk   Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame  

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Keep in a cool dry place

Instructions for use Once opened keep in an airtight container

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2042

Fat 25

Carbohydrate 58

Fibre 3.9

Energy (kcal) 486

of which saturates 11

of which sugars 5.2

Protein 6.7

Salt 2

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No
Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product Shake Baby Shake Lemon Gin Fizz  250ml

Manufacturer's Name and Address Hereford Contract Canning, 1 Staniers Way, Hereford, Herefordshire, United 
Kingdom, HR1 1JT

Supplier Name and Address Global Brands Ltd, 5th Floor Casa Hotel, Lockoford Lane, Chesterfield, Derbyshire,  
S41 7JB

Ingredients water, sugar, gin, lemon juice from concentrate (3%), CO2, acids: citric acid (E330), 
ascorbic acid (E300), trisodium citrate (E331); natural flavouring, preservative: 
potassium sorbate (E202); stabilisers: gum arabic (E414), locust bean gum (E410)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry environment.

Instructions for use Do not shake, enjoy chilled.

Alcoholic Strength 3.4

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 202

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 7.19

Fibre 0.01

Energy (kcal) 48

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 7.19

Protein 0.01

Salt 0.0002

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Joe & Sephs Cosmopolitan Popcorn 70g 

Manufacturer's Name and Address Joe's Gourmet Foods Ltd, 3 Willen Field Road, Park Royal, London, United 
Kingdom, NW10 7BQ

Supplier Name and Address Joes Gourmet Foods Limited, 3 Willen Field Road, Park Royal, London, United 
Kingdom, NW10 7BQ

Ingredients Corn, Sugar, Butter (MILK), Corn Syrup, Triple Sec and Vodka (5%), Cranberry 
Extract, Orange Oil, Lime Oil.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame  

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a Cool, dry, dark place.

Instructions for use Once open consume within 5 days.

Alcoholic Strength 5

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2018

Fat 22.7

Carbohydrate 65.5

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 482

of which saturates 15

of which sugars 40.6

Protein 3.8

Salt 0.8

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Free from alcohol No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
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